
SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB-CL1 MIN COM IND UTIL-RE SUB-CL2 UTIL-PP TOTAL TAXES BILLED

SHELBY COUNTY 258,436,760$        668,781,420$          927,218,180$       4,690$            91,070,400$       109,589,890$    935,230$        201,600,210$      46,828,300$        1,175,646,690$      2,586,417$         

SHELBY CO HEALTH DEPT 258,436,760$        668,781,420$          927,218,180$       4,690$            91,070,400$       109,589,890$    935,230$        201,600,210$      46,828,300$        1,175,646,690$      509,863$            

SHELBY CO BOARD OF DD 258,436,760$        668,781,420$          927,218,180$       4,690$            91,070,400$       109,589,890$    935,230$        201,600,210$      46,828,300$        1,175,646,690$      4,929,086$         

ANNA LSD 45,695,610$          89,430,520$            135,126,130$       -$                5,023,300$         26,977,480$      103,560$        32,104,340$        4,638,030$          171,868,500$          4,416,097$         

BOTKINS LSD 16,241,180$          27,021,470$            43,262,650$         -$                2,800,910$         4,210,400$         42,540$           7,053,850$          3,164,790$          53,481,290$            1,649,156$         

BRADFORD EVSD 535,940$                146,970$                 682,910$               -$                -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      69,960$                752,870$                  17,252$              

FAIRLAWN LSD 35,186,710$          23,076,220$            58,262,930$         -$                330,030$            276,660$            122,870$        729,560$             5,999,540$          64,992,030$            1,909,026$         

FORT LORAMIE LSD 31,648,570$          77,994,180$            109,642,750$       4,230$            4,770,590$         4,953,380$         -$                 9,728,200$          2,890,150$          122,261,100$          3,432,729$         

GRAHAM LSD 122,540$                47,110$                    169,650$               -$                -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      13,570$                183,220$                  4,716$                 

HARDIN HOUSTON LSD 41,489,770$          63,385,200$            104,874,970$       460$               1,898,030$         7,054,070$         187,320$        9,139,880$          4,748,500$          118,763,350$          3,280,879$         

JACKSON CENTER LSD 24,587,530$          33,119,640$            57,707,170$         -$                2,332,910$         9,038,500$         23,440$           11,394,850$        2,763,860$          71,865,880$            2,684,292$         

MINSTER LSD 6,617,080$             12,824,670$            19,441,750$         -$                368,700$            37,420$              320$                406,440$             366,430$              20,214,620$            624,383$            

NEW BREMEN LSD 2,518,250$             1,088,570$              3,606,820$            -$                -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      65,620$                3,672,440$              105,802$            

NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 5,810,700$             5,161,210$              10,971,910$         -$                4,186,920$         -$                     -$                 4,186,920$          214,070$              15,372,900$            453,802$            

RIVERSIDE LSD 74,400$                  55,750$                    130,150$               -$                -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      650$                      130,800$                  3,253$                 

RUSSIA LSD 14,625,270$          28,027,900$            42,653,170$         -$                1,403,980$         4,578,860$         54,460$           6,037,300$          3,622,110$          52,312,580$            1,664,148$         

SIDNEY CSD 32,859,330$          307,185,540$          340,044,870$       -$                67,955,030$       52,463,120$      400,720$        120,818,870$      18,271,020$        479,134,760$          16,144,647$       

VERSAILLES EVSD 423,880$                216,470$                 640,350$               -$                -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      -$                      640,350$                  15,513$              

MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH 423,880$                216,470$                 640,350$               -$                -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      -$                      640,350$                  2,394$                 

OHIO HI-POINT JVS 196,940$                102,860$                 299,800$               -$                -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      14,220$                314,020$                  816$                    

UPPER VALLEY JVS 242,869,910$        649,387,640$          892,257,550$       4,690$            86,514,780$       109,552,470$    934,910$        197,006,850$      46,167,960$        1,135,432,360$      2,989,634$         

TRI STAR CAREER COMPACT 14,946,030$          19,074,450$            34,020,480$         -$                4,555,620$         37,420$              320$                4,593,360$          646,120$              39,259,960$            39,260$              

CLINTON TWP 3,231,110$             235,098,680$          238,329,790$       -$                64,615,570$       51,020,480$      260,140$        115,896,190$      15,504,360$        369,730,340$          146,563$            

CYNTHIAN TWP 20,605,450$          32,867,080$            53,472,530$         4,340$            1,451,330$         108,120$            4,980$             1,568,770$          1,610,480$          56,651,780$            113,304$            

DINSMORE TWP 24,281,300$          49,350,260$            73,631,560$         -$                4,201,850$         4,210,400$         78,720$           8,490,970$          3,936,100$          86,058,630$            221,622$            

FRANKLIN TWP 13,974,870$          57,718,580$            71,693,450$         -$                4,928,360$         26,825,460$      76,320$           31,830,140$        2,631,070$          106,154,660$          257,288$            

GREEN TWP 16,233,220$          10,644,090$            26,877,310$         -$                47,210$               180,020$            -$                 227,230$             789,510$              27,894,050$            63,626$              

JACKSON TWP 24,098,960$          32,646,540$            56,745,500$         -$                2,332,910$         9,038,500$         23,440$           11,394,850$        2,711,010$          70,851,360$            187,762$            

LORAMIE TWP 24,255,040$          38,802,720$            63,057,760$         -$                1,454,680$         4,655,090$         123,730$        6,233,500$          4,609,070$          73,900,330$            351,995$            

MCLEAN TWP 23,087,870$          69,644,880$            92,732,750$         -$                4,053,340$         4,882,680$         320$                8,936,340$          2,324,940$          103,994,030$          147,390$            

ORANGE TWP 14,672,820$          19,191,170$            33,863,990$         -$                599,700$            1,152,880$         121,660$        1,874,240$          1,079,140$          36,817,370$            114,423$            

PERRY TWP 18,190,530$          9,609,490$              27,800,020$         -$                282,820$            96,640$              122,870$        502,330$             5,159,280$          33,461,630$            56,763$              

SALEM TWP 15,938,150$          33,519,270$            49,457,420$         -$                730,410$            280,990$            9,980$             1,021,380$          1,363,490$          51,842,290$            137,126$            

TURTLE CREEK TWP 18,759,840$          21,389,830$            40,149,670$         350$               1,363,080$         5,667,970$         46,450$           7,077,850$          2,044,480$          49,272,000$            95,143$              

VAN BUREN TWP 27,764,110$          33,100,720$            60,864,830$         -$                4,888,150$         160,790$            -$                 5,048,940$          1,633,530$          67,547,300$            271,370$            

2018 VALUATIONS



SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB-CL1 MIN COM IND UTIL-RE SUB-CL2 UTIL-PP TOTAL TAXES BILLED

2018 VALUATIONS

WASHINGTON TWP 13,343,490$          25,198,110$            38,541,600$         -$                120,990$            1,309,870$         66,620$           1,497,480$          1,431,840$          41,470,920$            240,181$            

ANNA CORP 162,170$                20,830,940$            20,993,110$         -$                3,595,620$         -$                     7,690$             3,603,310$          593,550$              25,189,970$            50,380$              

BOTKINS CORP 482,470$                16,269,970$            16,752,440$         -$                2,001,150$         3,581,990$         5,580$             5,588,720$          555,700$              22,896,860$            50,368$              

FORT LORAMIE CORP 40,630$                  36,410,010$            36,450,640$         -$                3,266,290$         4,791,660$         -$                 8,057,950$          674,220$              45,182,810$            164,240$            

JACKSON CENTER CORP 482,020$                18,568,780$            19,050,800$         -$                1,836,560$         3,267,490$         2,030$             5,106,080$          256,770$              24,413,650$            93,860$              

KETTLERSVILLE CORP 708,490$                2,202,970$              2,911,460$            -$                391,220$            -$                     -$                 391,220$             64,640$                3,367,320$              6,398$                 

LOCKINGTON CORP -$                         1,365,290$              1,365,290$            -$                9,070$                 -$                     -$                 9,070$                  55,510$                1,429,870$              11,649$              

MINSTER CORP -$                         -$                          -$                       -$                -$                     37,420$              -$                 37,420$                -$                      37,420$                    194$                    

PORT JEFFERSON CORP 350$                        3,170,230$              3,170,580$            -$                241,440$            171,790$            -$                 413,230$             93,540$                3,677,350$              13,407$              

RUSSIA CORP 100,180$                13,149,470$            13,249,650$         -$                668,150$            4,308,050$         11,310$           4,987,510$          341,520$              18,578,680$            22,294$              

SIDNEY CITY 981,280$                243,123,490$          244,104,770$       -$                61,879,500$       55,106,630$      80,320$           117,066,450$      13,352,590$        374,523,810$          1,190,091$         

HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTR 41,888,260$          61,071,510$            102,959,770$       210$               946,520$            1,725,660$         226,110$        2,898,500$          6,553,000$          112,411,270$          87,205$              

LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTR 58,029,630$          113,622,600$          171,652,230$       4,480$            6,828,750$         5,408,900$         320$                12,242,450$        5,126,290$          189,020,970$          234,025$            

LORAMIE FIRE DISTR 62,453,160$          123,842,750$          186,295,910$       4,690$            6,867,750$         5,477,650$         49,300$           12,399,390$        5,979,900$          204,675,200$          306,714$            

PERRY PORT SALEM RESCUE 34,128,680$          43,128,760$            77,257,440$         -$                1,010,730$         377,630$            132,850$        1,521,210$          6,522,770$          85,301,420$            64,823$              

TRI-COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH 258,436,760$        668,781,420$          927,218,180$       4,690$            91,070,400$       109,589,890$    935,230$        201,600,210$      46,828,300$        1,175,646,690$      574,111$            

TOTAL 52,737,483$   


